
Dźbów

Gnaszyn - Kawodrza

Grabówka

Kiedrzyn

Lisiniec

Mirów

20

Lp.

1

2
3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Dzielnica

Częstochówka - Parkitka

Błeszno

Ostatni Grosz

Podjasnogórska

Północ

Stradom

Śródmieście

Trzech Wieszców

Tysiąclecie

Wrzosowiak

Raków

Wyczerpy Aniołów

Zawodzie Dąbie

Stare Miasto

3,17,31

2,16,30

2,16,30

9,23

2,16,30

6,20

2,16,30

LIPIEC SIERPIEŃ WRZESIEŃ

8,22

3,17,31

2,16,30

8,22

2,16,30

2,16,30

2,16,30

3,17,31 14,28

14,28

14,28

6,20

3,17,31

5,19

5,19

11,25

3,17

7,21

2,16,30

2,16,30

11,25

11,25

9,23

14,28

9,23

14,28

5,19

1,15,29

9,23

PAŹDZIERNIK

1

2

3

4

5

6

7
8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
17

18

19

20

Terminy odbioru 
odpadów biodegradowalnych


